ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
90мм ВАКУУМНЫХ ФИЛЬТРОВ
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Assembled height: 31 cm (12.2 in.)
Filter holder diameter (excluding side arm): 11 cm (4.3 in.)
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for glass 90 mm filter holders, replacement parts, and accessories.
Product Description Cat. No.
Glass Filter Holder, 90 mm, with stainless steel filter support, 1 L funnel XX1019020
Glass Filter Holder, 90 mm, with fritted glass filter support, 1 L funnel XX1019022
Replacement Parts for Filter Holders Listed Above
XX1019020 XX1019022
Base XX1019004 XX1519002
Funnel XX1019000 XX1019000
Clamp XX1019003 XX1019003
Filter support XX1009002 -
Filter support gasket XX1009010 -
Accessories for 90 mm glass filter holders
Flasks with ground glass connections
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 L, flat bottom XX1514705
Vacuum filtering flask, 2 L, conical bottom XX1614705
Vacuum filtering flask, 4 L, flat bottom XX1014745
Vacuum filtering flask, 5 L, conical bottom XX1614706
Flasks with stopper attachment for use as vacuum trap
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 L XX1014705
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 L, threaded side arm XX1514706
Vacuum filtering flask, 4 L XX1014744
Pumps
Chemical Duty Pump, 115 V, 60 Hz WP6111560
Chemical Duty Pump, 100 V, 50/60 Hz WP6110060
Chemical Duty Pump, 220 V, 50 Hz WP6122050